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Dundonald 

Dundonald Burglary - 
Residential 

HARTFIELD ROAD By suspect gaining access to secure car 
park by unknown method, cutting bike 
lock, making off with pedal cycle, 
leaving one wheel locked at venue. 

08/10/2022 
08:00:00 

08/10/2022 
20:50:00 

Dundonald Burglary - 
Residential 

HARTFIELD ROAD Unknown female seen breaking onto 
mailboxes in lobby area of block of flats 
and stealing mail. 

16/10/2022 
19:00:00 

16/10/2022 
19:15:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

SHERIDAN ROAD Vehicle stolen (repeat victim) 18/10/2022 
21:00:00 

19/10/2022 
07:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

TOYNBEE ROAD Theft of pedal cycle from car park at 
venue. CC TV present. Victim is under 
the age of 18. Victim could not be 
reached when called. 

20/10/2022 
15:45:00 

20/10/2022 
16:03:00 

 

 


