## Dundonald

Dundonald	Burglary -	HARTFIELD ROAD	By suspect gaining access to secure car	08/10/2022	08/10/2022
	Residential		park by unknown method, cutting bike	08:00:00	20:50:00
			lock, making off with pedal cycle,		
			leaving one wheel locked at venue.		
Dundonald	Burglary -	HARTFIELD ROAD	Unknown female seen breaking onto	16/10/2022	16/10/2022
	Residential		mailboxes in lobby area of block of flats	19:00:00	19:15:00
			and stealing mail.		
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of	SHERIDAN ROAD	Vehicle stolen (repeat victim)	18/10/2022	19/10/2022
	M/V			21:00:00	07:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of	TOYNBEE ROAD	Theft of pedal cycle from car park at	20/10/2022	20/10/2022
	Pedal Cycles		venue. CC TV present. Victim is under	15:45:00	16:03:00
			the age of 18. Victim could not be		
			reached when called.		